
January 2013 

Letting Report  

Bobby Hilliard, P.E. 

Program Control Administrator 

 December 13, 2012 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

Number of Projects Awarded to Date 

 

As of  December 11, 2012 

Source TPro 

Does not include Local Maintenance and Improvement Grants (LMIG) Projects  

1 1 

2 

11 

3 1 

2 
1 

8 

2 
47 

10 

7 
Bridge Rehabilitation with Added Capacity

Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with No Added Capacity

Construction of New Bridges

Construction of New Roads

Major Widening

Minor Widening

Other Enhancements

Reconstruction with Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Traffic Management/Traffic EngineeringTotal = 96 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

$ of Projects Awarded to Date 

 

As of December 11, 2012 

Source TPro 

Does not include - LMIG Projects 

$16,978,937.17 
$1,279,868.01 

$18,481,478.23 

$23,921,180.38 

$14,221,041.68 

$4,140,433.58 

$23,069,200.70 

$4,288,130.96 

$11,859,587.83 

$16,346,948.14 

$147,749,966.73 

$40,847,089.32 

$9,836,624.91 

Bridge Rehabilitation with Added Capacity

Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with No Added Capacity

Construction of New Bridges

Construction of New Roads

Major Widening

Minor Widening

Other Enhancements

Reconstruction with Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

Total = $333,020,488 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

As of December 11, 2012 

Source TPro 

Month *Regular Program LMIG Total 

  July (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $55,236,628.55 $0.00 $55,236,628.55 

  August (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $89,007,232.39 $0.00 $89,007,232.39 

  September (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $53,257,725.01 $0.00 $53,257,725.01 

  October (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $129,971,594.60 $0.00 $129,971,594.60 

  November (Awarded Plus Deferrals) $30,935,563.96 $0.00 $30,935,563.96 

  December (Projected) $114,619,632.13  $0.00 $114,619,632.13  

  January (Projected) $135,482,306.04 $0.00 $135,482,306.04 

  February (Projected) $59,532,797.23 $0.00 $59,532,797.23 

  March (Projected) $68,180,078.17 $0.00 $68,180,078.17 

  April (Projected) $140,119,305.20 $15,000.00 $140,134,305.20 

  May (Projected) $195,718,249.13 $0.00 $195,718,249.13 

  June (Projected) $66,992,106.22  $0.00 $66,992,106.22  

  Local Let Projected     

 Total (Projected) $1,139,053,218.63 $15,000.00 $1,139,058,218.63  

*Note: Totals includes some projects that are not actually funded in FY, Amounts are 

based upon Management Let Dates. 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

As of December 11, 2012 

November Letting Results 

Letting Presentation Information 

22 Projects (7 Local Let)   

$35,448,911.00 

Award Data 

15 Projects Advertised  

13 Awarded 

0 Withdrawn 

0 Rejected 

2 Deferred 

$30,935,563.96  

 Low Bid Award Amount 
 

  
Low Bid Award Amount includes the deferred and awarded projects.   

Does not include Engineering and Inspection, Utilities, Liquid AC, Incentives, 

Consultant Design, Local Lets, LMIG and Rejected projects. 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

Number of Projects  

January 2013 Letting 

Does not include Local Maintenance  

and Improvement Grant Projects (LMIG) As of December 11, 2012 

Source TPro 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

4 

Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

Major Widening

Minor Widening

Other Enhancement

Reconstruction with Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Total = 23 



FY 2013 Letting Report  

 

 

$ of Projects  

January 2013 Letting 

Does not include Local Maintenance  

and Improvement Grant Projects (LMIG) As of December 11, 2012 

Source TPro 

$3,727,352 

$11,210,800 

$10,367,755 

$51,945,119 

$737,559 

$375,000 

$31,415,292 

$18,868,113 
$6,835,316 Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

Major Widening

Minor Widening

Other Enhancement

Reconstruction with Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Total = $135,482,306  



20 

3 

GDOT Let

Local Let

FY 2013 Letting Report  

 Let Responsibility 

As of December 11, 2012 

Source TPro 

   Total Projects = 23    Estimate = $135,482,306 

$134,892,709.     
100% 

$589,597. 
0% 

GDOT Let

Local Let



GDOT Let Projects 
January 2013 Letting 



























Local Let Projects 
January 2013 Letting 



    CD 2  

A Bicycle/Ped. Facility – Oglethorpe Downtown Streetscape improvements along a 4-block 

section including State Routes 49, 90, and 128 and Clifton Bradley Drive. 

 

CD 8  

Pavement Markings, Off-System Safety Improvements @ 13 CR Locations in Colquitt 

County. 

 

CD 14 OFF-SYSTEM SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS @ 25 LOCS IN GORDON COUNTY –  

The placement of thermoplastic striping, markings and railroad signage on 25 off system 

roads in the City of Calhoun. 

Local Let Projects 



Proposed Revisions  

To The Construction Work Program 

Toby Carr 

Director of Planning 

December 13, 2012 



No Board Revisions 

December 2012 CWP Revision 



January 2013 CWP Revision 

No Board Revisions 

 


